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Wantok Wallet Fees and Charges

TRANSACTION

Balance Enquiry
Mini Statement

Own Account Transfer: BSP to BSP Accounts — (existing)
Own Account Transfer: BSP Account to own Wallet (new)
Own Account Transfer: Wallet to BSP Account (new)

Transfer to Other BSP Accounts:
— own BSP Account to another customer’s BSP Account (existing)

Transfer to Other BSP Accounts:
—own Wallet to another BSP customer’s Account (new)

Transfer to Other Bank’s Accounts:
own BSP Account to an Account held at Another Banks (existing)

Transfer to Other Wantok Walllet:
Own Wallet transfer to another customer’s Wantok Wallet (new)

Transfer to Other Wantok Wallet:
Own BSP Account another customer’s Wantok Wallet (new)

TopUp - Digicel/Bmobile/Vodafone
TopUp EasiPay

TopUp Origin Solar

TopUp Sola PayGo

Ticket Payment - Air Niugini
BillPay

School Fee Payment

Mobile Merchant Payment
NCDC Services

ATM Withdrawal

Agent Deposit
Agent Withdrawal

* Current Fees & Charges on the USSD Mobile Banking service

MOBILE
BANKING*

Free
Free

Free
Free
NA

K0.50

NA

K0.50

NA

NA

K0.50
KO0.25
K0.50
K0.50
K2.50
K0.50
K0.50
K0.10
K0.50

K0.50
K1.00
K1.00

WANTOK
WALLET

Free
Free

NA
Free
K0.25

NA

KO0.25

NA

Free

Free

K0.50
KO0.25
KO0.25
KO0.25
K1.00
KO0.25
KO0.25
K0.10
KO0.25

Free
Free
Free
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